NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

EzoooL

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-4116NVR 16 KANAL 5 MP H265 NVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8516AHD 16 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

HIKVISION DS-7616NI-Q2/16P 16 KANAL 2
HDD(8TB) NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (METAL
KASA, POE, 4K)

HIKVISION DS-7616NI-Q1 16 KANAL 1HDD(8TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

5+

0

Fiyat

120,75
usb

147,00
usb

313,95
usb

162,75
usb



